
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 BOYS  

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                11th / 12th November 2017 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 801 Oliver Surley 6.45 7.60 14.05 14     

 802 Ethan Ireland 7.10 7.75 14.85 12     

 803 Keith Adeleye 6.35 8.40 14.75 13     

 804 Wilfred Clarke 0.00 0.00 0.00 21=     

 805 Joseph Imonioro 7.20 7.70 14.90 11     

 806 Kanye Nwuga 6.00 5.50 11.50 18     

  Total of top 4 27.10 31.45   58.55 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 807 Lloyd Blackman 7.65 8.10 15.75 8     

 808 Evan Miles 7.15 7.80 14.95 10     

 809 Joseph Blythin 0.00 0.00 0.00 21=     

 810 Gus McMurray 6.15 6.60 12.75 17     

 811 Taylor Foster 5.90 7.65 13.55 15     

 812 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 23     

  Total of top 4 26.85 30.15   57.00 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 813 Isaac Astin 8.50 9.10 17.60 4     

 814 Harry Bennett-Coles 8.20 9.30 17.50 5     

 815 Viraj Shah 9.35 9.45 18.80 1     

 816 James Warren 9.50 8.40 17.90 2     

 817 Toby Nichols 9.15 8.70 17.85 3     

 818 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 24     

  Total of top 4 36.50 36.55   73.05 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Copthill SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 819 Sam Chesworth 6.65 6.25 12.90 16     

 820 Stan Holden 6.30 0.00 6.30 20     

 821 William Wood 0.00 8.35 8.35 19     

 822 Felix Bowling 7.40 8.20 15.60 9     

 823 James Hayes 8.35 8.40 16.75 7     

 824 Raife Brownlow 8.75 8.15 16.90 6     

  Total of top 4 31.15 33.10   64.25 2 

 



 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS  - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

815 Viraj Shah St Faiths 18.80 1 

816 James Warren St Faiths 17.90 2 

817 Toby Nichols St Faiths 17.85 3 

813 Isaac Astin St Faiths 17.60 4 

814 Harry Bennett-Coles St Faiths 17.50 5 

824 Raife Brownlow Copthill 16.90 6 

823 James Hayes Copthill 16.75 7 

807 Lloyd Blackman Brooke Priory 15.75 8 

822 Felix Bowling Copthill 15.60 9 

808 Evan Miles Brooke Priory 14.95 10 

805 Joseph Imonioro The Grove 14.90 11 

802 Ethan Ireland The Grove 14.85 12 

803 Keith Adeleye The Grove 14.75 13 

801 Oliver Surley The Grove 14.05 14 

811 Taylor Foster Brooke Priory 13.55 15 

819 Sam Chesworth Copthill 12.90 16 

810 Gus McMurray Brooke Priory 12.75 17 

806 Kanye Nwuga The Grove 11.50 18 

821 William Wood Copthill 8.35 19 

820 Stan Holden Copthill 6.30 20 

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faiths 73.05 1 

Copthill 64.25 2 

The Grove 58.55 3 

Brooke Priory 57.00 4 

 


